1025
1026

1027

1028,

1029
1030
1031
| 1032

1033

1034

71035

1036
1037
1038

1039

71040

1041

1042

1043

~1044

1045
1046
1047
1048

1049

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

‘23

24

25

26

27

28

to ascend, climb
to bring

to chase

to come

to cringe

to cross, go acroés
to descend .

to disappear

to disperse

to drag {a heavy object)
to draw (water)

to drive(cattie or other animais)

to drown

to enter, go in

to escape (from a pursuer)
to fall down

to follow ( a person)

to fetch water (go and get)
to fill { a jar with water)

to float

to flow

to fly (a; a hird)

to get (come and get)-

to get up (arise) |

to give
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