1025	4	to ascend, climb	चढ़ना
1026	5	to bring	लाना
1027	6	to chase	पिछा करना
1028	7	to come	आना
1029	8 .	to cringe	सिकुइना, सहम जाना
1030	9	to cross, go across	(रास्ता) पार करना
1031	10	to descend	नीचे उतरना
1032	1.1	to disappear	गायब होना
1033	12	to disperse	दूर हो जाना, चले जाना
1034	13	to drag (a heavy object)	घसीटना, खींचना
1035	14	to draw (water)	निकालना
1036	15	to drive(cattle or other animals)	हॉकना
1037	16	to drown	डूबना
1038	<b>17</b>	to enter, go in	प्रवेश करना
1039	18	to escape (from a pursuer)	भाग जाना
1040	19	to fall down	गिरना
1041	20	to follow ( a person)	पिछा करना
1042	21	to fetch water (go and get)	पानी लाना
1043	22	to fill ( a jar with water)	पानी भरना
1044	23	to float	बह जाना
1045	24	to flow	बहना
<b>_ 1046</b>	25	to fly (as a bird)	उड़ना
1047	26	to get (come and get)	लेना, मिलना
1048	27	to get up (arise)	ऊठना, जागना
1049	28	to give	देना